Step Back
in Time

with Eric and Chris

Thu 16 February

Thu 16 March

Thu 27 April

Thu 25 May
Thu 29 June
Thu 27 July

Thu 31 Aug

Thu 28 Sept

Thu 26 October
Thu 30 November

Thu 28 December

Drop in at the museum
for photos from the past

Drop in at the museum
for photos from the past

Walk: ‘Northgate
and Cuddyside’

Walk: ‘Nature and History’
Walk: ‘Transport and Roads’

Walk: ‘Tweed Green &
Biggiesknowe’

Walk: ‘Railways of Peebles’
Walk: ‘High Street’
Walk: ‘People of the Past’

Drop in at the museum
for photos from the past

Drop in at the museum
for photos from the past

14:00 - 15:30

14:00 - 15:30

Meet in quadrangle 14:00

Meet in quadrangle 14:00
Meet in quadrangle 14:00

Meet in quadrangle 14:00

Meet in quadrangle 14:00
Meet in quadrangle 14:00
Meet in quadrangle 14:00
14:00 - 15:30

14:00 - 15:30
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Peebles Library, Museum & Gallery L

Chambers Institution, High Street,
Peebles EH45 8AG

t:01721 726333 | e: csawers@liveborders1.org.uk




